

FALL 2023

Brett A. Thompson

President / CEO of The Wisconsin Credit Union League

Presented a plaque to Forward Financial Credit Union September 8, 2023 Marking a Special 75th Anniversary of Forward Financial Credit Union



Left: Brett A. Thompson President / CEO Wisconsin Credit Union League FFCU --Mary Ellen Welcher, Board of Director, Char Liebergen Executive Assistant / Public Relations Tammy Young, President / CEO, Scott Pancheri Vice Chairman, Dan Decker, Chairman of the Board.

Congratulations Robert on your Promotion

Robert Whitens Vice President of Lending Scorward FINANCIAL - CREDIT UNION — forwardfinancialcu.com



Apply online www.forwardfinancialcu.com



Christmas is around the corner.

Start your 2024 Christmas Club
today!

